
Florida State Tennis
Florida State Season Results (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Overall record: 17-9  • ACC: 9-4  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 10-2  • Away: 4-5  • Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 9-9  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
1/16/2024 OLD DOMINION W 4-3 1-0 0-0
1/26/2024 vs SMU W 4-2 2-0 0-0
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas L 0-4 2-1 0-0
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida L 2-4 2-2 0-0
2/10/2024 UAB W 7-0 3-2 0-0
2/10/2024 GEORGIA STATE W 4-0 4-2 0-0
2/18/2024 #20 TENNESSEE L 3-4 4-3 0-0

* 2/23/2024 #8 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 4-4 0-1 #33
* 2/25/2024 #14 DUKE W 6-1 5-4 1-1 #33

3/03/2024 MERCER W 6-1 6-4 1-1 #32
3/03/2024 FLORIDA A&M W 7-0 7-4 1-1 #32

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami L 2-5 7-5 1-2 #36
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame L 3-4 7-6 1-3 #38
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis W 5-1 8-6 2-3 #38
* 3/22/2024 #24 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 9-6 3-3 #42
* 3/24/2024 #53 CLEMSON W 4-0 10-6 4-3 #42
* 3/29/2024 #47 SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 11-6 5-3 #32
* 3/31/2024 #70 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 12-6 6-3 #32
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's Tennis W 5-2 13-6 7-3 #28
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State W 5-2 14-6 8-3 #28
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech W 4-0 15-6 9-3 #23
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia L 2-4 15-7 9-4 #23

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami W 4-1 16-7 9-4 #23
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia L 0-4 16-8 9-4 #23

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville W 4-0 17-8 9-4 #20
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia L 1-4 17-9 9-4 #20



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Season Statistics (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Overall record: 17-9  • ACC: 9-4  • Region: 1-1  • Home: 10-2  • Away: 4-5  • Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 9-9  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Vic Allen 23-7 15-5 8-2 8-2 10-5 4-0 1-0 --- --- --- 10-5 0-0 L1 6-1
Anna Arkadianou 24-10 17-6 7-4 9-3 --- 3-0 14-6 --- --- --- 5-5 0-0 W1 6-2
Millie Bissett 16-10 13-6 3-4 9-4 --- --- --- 11-5 2-1 --- 2-1 0-0 W1 6-1
Cade Cricchio 6-6 0-1 6-5 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5
Chiara Di Genova 2-2 1-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-2
Kristyna Lavickova 14-6 14-6 0-0 10-2 --- --- 0-2 3-1 11-3 --- 0-3 0-0 L1 6-1
Maelie Monfils 10-10 4-5 6-5 3-3 --- --- --- --- 0-1 4-4 0-1 0-0 L3 4-5
Laura Putz 6-9 4-5 2-4 1-1 --- --- --- 0-2 0-1 4-2 0-2 0-0 L1 3-4
Ellie Schoppe 23-7 15-5 8-2 10-1 2-2 13-3 --- --- --- --- 9-7 0-0 L3 6-3
Eva Shaw 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-3 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- 1-4 0-1 0-0 L1 3-4
Totals 128-71 87-43 41-28 50-20 12-7 20-3 16-8 15-8 14-6 10-11 26-25 0-0
Percentage .643 .669 .594 .714 .632 .870 .667 .652 .700 .476 .510 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Vic Allen/Ellie Schoppe 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2
Cade Cricchio/Kristyna Lavickova 2-2 1-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 W2 2-2
Maelie Monfils/Laura Putz 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Millie Bissett/Laura Putz 4-4 3-3 1-1 0-1 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 L2 4-4
Maelie Monfils/Ellie Schoppe 10-6 4-4 6-2 0-3 1-1 3-3 --- 2-1 0-0 L2 5-5
Vic Allen/Anna Arkadianou 5-4 3-3 2-1 1-2 3-3 --- --- 1-2 0-0 L1 5-4
Vic Allen/Millie Bissett 16-4 13-2 3-2 8-2 12-2 1-0 --- 4-3 0-0 W4 8-2
Anna Arkadianou/Cade Cricchio 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Cade Cricchio/Laura Putz 4-2 3-2 1-0 2-0 --- --- 3-2 0-0 0-0 L1 4-2
Anna Arkadianou/Chiara Di Genova 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Cade Cricchio/Chiara Di Genova 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Anna Arkadianou/Maelie Monfils 2-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Millie Bissett/Ellie Schoppe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Vic Allen/Laura Putz 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Anna Arkadianou/Kristyna Lavickova 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-1 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Ellie Schoppe/Eva Shaw 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Kristyna Lavickova/Ellie Schoppe 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Millie Bissett/Kristyna Lavickova 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Anna Arkadianou/Ellie Schoppe 7-4 7-4 0-0 5-3 --- 7-4 --- 1-3 0-0 W1 6-4
Kristyna Lavickova/Maelie Monfils 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Totals 59-41 38-25 21-16 18-15 17-8 12-8 9-9 8-11 0-0
Percentage .590 .603 .568 .545 .680 .600 .500 .421 .000



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Season Statistics (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
9/30-10/8, 2023 ITA All-American Championships 9am (Cary, North Carolina)
9/29-10/1, 2023 Bedford Cup 9am (Tampa, Florida)
10/19-10/23, 202 ITA SE Regional Championships 9am (Gainesville, Florida)
11/10-11/12, 202 UNF Invite 9am (Jacksonville, Florida)
1/3-1/7, 2024 Weinman Foundation Invitational 9am (Honolulu, Hawai'i)
1/16/2024 OLD DOMINION W 4-3 1-0 0-0
1/26/2024 vs SMU W 4-2 2-0 0-0
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas L 0-4 2-1 0-0
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida L 2-4 2-2 0-0
2/10/2024 UAB W 7-0 3-2 0-0
2/10/2024 GEORGIA STATE W 4-0 4-2 0-0
2/18/2024 #20 TENNESSEE L 3-4 4-3 0-0

* 2/23/2024 #8 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 4-4 0-1 #33
* 2/25/2024 #14 DUKE W 6-1 5-4 1-1 #33

3/03/2024 MERCER W 6-1 6-4 1-1 #32
3/03/2024 FLORIDA A&M W 7-0 7-4 1-1 #32

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami L 2-5 7-5 1-2 #36
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame L 3-4 7-6 1-3 #38
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis W 5-1 8-6 2-3 #38
* 3/22/2024 #24 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 9-6 3-3 #42
* 3/24/2024 #53 CLEMSON W 4-0 10-6 4-3 #42
* 3/29/2024 #47 SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 11-6 5-3 #32
* 3/31/2024 #70 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 12-6 6-3 #32
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's Tennis W 5-2 13-6 7-3 #28
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State W 5-2 14-6 8-3 #28
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech W 4-0 15-6 9-3 #23
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia L 2-4 15-7 9-4 #23

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami W 4-1 16-7 9-4 #23
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia L 0-4 16-8 9-4 #23

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville W 4-0 17-8 9-4 #20
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia L 1-4 17-9 9-4 #20

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Ellie Schoppe 19-14 12-10 7-4 6-6 1-2 11-8 --- 3-4 0-0
Anna Arkadianou 16-14 12-9 4-5 7-6 4-4 7-4 1-1 2-6 0-0
Vic Allen 22-11 16-6 6-5 9-4 15-6 1-0 --- 5-5 0-0
Millie Bissett 20-12 16-6 4-6 8-4 12-2 1-0 3-4 4-4 0-0
Laura Putz 11-7 6-5 5-2 2-1 --- --- 6-5 0-0 0-0
Maelie Monfils 15-8 5-6 10-2 1-5 1-1 3-3 1-2 2-1 0-0
Cade Cricchio 8-6 4-2 4-4 2-0 --- --- 4-2 0-1 0-0
Kristyna Lavickova 4-7 3-5 1-2 1-4 1-1 1-0 1-4 0-1 0-0
Chiara Di Genova 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Eva Shaw 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 59-41 38-25 21-16 18-15 17-8 12-8 9-9 8-11 0-0
Percentage .590 .603 .568 .545 .680 .600 .500 .421 .000



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/16/2024... OLD DOMINION W 4-3 L W W W L W L L W

1/26/2024... vs SMU W 4-2 W W L L W u W u W

1/27/2024... at #10 Texas L 0-4 u u L L u L L L u

2/03/2024... vs #8 Florida L 2-4 L W L L u W L u L

2/10/2024... UAB W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

2/10/2024... GEORGIA STATE W 4-0 u W W W u u W u W

2/18/2024... #20 TENNESSEE L 3-4 L W L W L L W W L

* 2/23/2024... #8 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 L W L L W L L L u

* 2/25/2024... #14 DUKE W 6-1 W W W W L W W W L

3/03/2024... MERCER W 6-1 W W W L W W W W u

3/03/2024... FLORIDA A&M W 7-0 W W W W W Wf W u Wf

* 3/10/2024... at #23 University of Miami L 2-5 L W W L L L L L L

* 3/15/2024... at #39 Notre Dame L 3-4 L W L W W L L W L

* 3/17/2024... at Louisville Women's Tennis W 5-1 u W W W W Lr W u W

* 3/22/2024... #24 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 W W W L W W W W L

* 3/24/2024... #53 CLEMSON W 4-0 u u Wr W W u W W L

* 3/29/2024... #47 SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* 3/31/2024... #70 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* 4/5/2024.... at #31 Wake Forest Women's Tennis W 5-2 W W L W W L W L W

* 4/7/2024.... at #15 NC State W 5-2 W W W W W L L L W

* 4/12/2024... at #71 Virginia Tech W 4-0 u W u W W u W W u

* 4/14/2024... at #5 Virginia L 2-4 u W W L L L L L u

4/19/2024... vs #20 Miami W 4-1 W L W W u u W W u

4/20/2024... vs #4 Virginia L 0-4 u L L u u L W L L

% 5/3/2024.... vs UNC Asheville W 4-0 W u W u u W W u W

% 5/4/2024.... at #7 Georgia L 1-4 L L u u L L W W L



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Vic Allen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/30-10/8 vs Penn State Sofiya Chekhlystova (49/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
9/30-10/8 vs Georgia Mai Nirundorn Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/19-10/23 vs Florida Atlantic Univesity Carla Galmiche Won 6-2, 6-1
10/19-10/23 vs Georgia Tech Kate Sharabura Won 6-0, 6-4
10/19-10/23 vs Florida International Oyinlomo Quadre (64/-) Lost 3-6, 6-1, 1-6
11/10-11/12 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Stevens (122/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
11/10-11/12 vs Indiana University Nicole Teodosescu Won 6-1, 6-2
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Hannah Moeller (12/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Jessica Alsola (17/-) Won 7-5, 1-6, 6-2
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Ana Vilcek Won 6-2, 6-1
1/16/2024 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson Lost 6-4, 5-7, 6-7 (5-7)
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 1 Carly Briggs (38/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9), 0-6
2/10/2024 UAB 1 Adela Wasserbauerova Won 6-4, 6-2
2/10/2024 Georgia State 3 A Retortillo Soiras Won 6-2, 6-0
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase Won 7-5, 6-2

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (25/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 1 Emma Jackson Won 6-1, 7-5

3/03/2024 Mercer 2 Marina Quinones Won 6-0, 6-1
3/03/2024 Florida A&M 1 Rebekkah Gaines Won 6-1, 6-0

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 1 Alexa Noel (11/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 2 Page Freeman Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 2 Lika Peresypkina Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (45/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 1 Eleni Louka - 6-2, 4-3, unfinished
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 1 Miyuka Kimoto (48/-) Won 6-0, 5-7, 1-0 (11-9)
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar (106/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 1 Casie Wooten (25/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 1 Amelia Rajecki (5/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 1 Ozlem Uslu - 5-7, 4-3, unfinished
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 1 Annabelle Xu (95/-) - 4-6, 6-5, unfinished

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 1 Alexa Noel (11/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 1 Annabelle Xu (61/-) - 6-1, 3-4, unfinished

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 1 Linge Steenkamp Won 6-2, 6-1
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (14/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Vic Allen
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/30-10/ vs Delaware Eliza Askarova/Alex Stairculescu Won 8-3/Ellie Schoppe
9/30-10/ vs Oklahoma Zdena Safarova/Julia Ruiz Garcia Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Ellie Schoppe
10/19-10 vs Bethune-Cookman Janet Imbo Nloga/Jalayah Shaw Won 8-0/Anna Arkadianou
10/19-10 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Bilchev/Carol Lee Won 8-7 (7-3)/Anna Arkadianou
10/19-10 vs Florida International Oyinlomo Quadre/E. Khayrudinova (51/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Anna Arkadianou
11/10-11 vs Indiana University Nicole Teodosescu/Sarah L'allier Won 6-1/Millie Bissett
11/10-11 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-4/Millie Bissett
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Raphaelle Lacasse/Maja Pietrowicz Won 6-4/Millie Bissett
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Mao Mushika/Hannah Moeller (14/-) Lost 3-6/Millie Bissett
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Jessica Alsola/Berta Folch Lost 3-6/Millie Bissett
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nikola Homolkova/Sheena Masuda Lost 4-6/Laura Putz
1/16/202 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Lost 3-6/Anna Arkadianou
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 1 Bente Spee/Alicia Dudeney Lost 2-6/Ellie Schoppe
2/10/202 UAB 1 Vanessa Mellynchuk/Mackenzie White - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Arkadian
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (29/-) Won 7-6 (7-2)/Anna Arkadianou

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Carson Tanguilig Lost 4-6/Anna Arkadianou
* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 1 Katie Codd/Shavit Kimchi Won 7-6 (7-1)/Anna Arkadianou

3/03/202 Mercer 1 Teodora Ristic/Marina Quinones Won 6-2/Anna Arkadianou
3/03/202 Florida A&M 1 Sierra Sandy/Rebekkah Gaines Won 6-1/Millie Bissett

* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (45/-) Lost 3-6/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 2 Yashna Yellayi/Nibi Ghosh Won 6-2/Millie Bissett
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 1 Allie Gretkowski/Lika Peresypkina Won 6-1/Millie Bissett
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Kate Sharabura/Carol Lee (12/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Millie Bissett
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-4/Millie Bissett
* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 1 Miyuka Kimoto/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Millie Bissett
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 1 Seren Agar/Nada Dimovska Won 6-0/Millie Bissett
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 1 Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Won 6-4/Millie Bissett
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 1 Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (15/-) Lost 4-6/Millie Bissett
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-2/Millie Bissett
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard (16/-) Lost 5-7/Millie Bissett

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (29/-) Won 6-1/Millie Bissett
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 1 Melodie Collard/Elaine Chervinsky (8/-) Won 7-5/Millie Bissett

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 1 Ari Siegel/Linge Steenkamp Won 6-1/Millie Bissett
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (14/-) Won 6-4/Millie Bissett



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Anna Arkadianou
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/30-10/8 vs Oklahoma Zdena Safarova (32/-) Lost 7-6 (7-1), 3-6, 4-6
9/30-10/8 vs Ohio State Shelly Bereznyak (69/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
10/19-10/23 vs Stetson Cheri Darley Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-4
10/19-10/23 vs University of North Florida Amy Kaplan Won 6-3, 6-3
10/19-10/23 vs University of Florida Rachel Gailis (92/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
11/10-11/12 vs Indiana University Nicole Teodosescu Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-1
11/10-11/12 vs University of South Florida Grace Schumacher Won 6-4, 6-4
11/10-11/12 vs University of North Florida Annabelle Davis Won 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Lan Mi Lost 7-5, 4-6, 3-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Valentina Ivanov Lost 2-6, 3-6
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nelly Knezkova Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
1/16/2024 Old Dominion 3 Kira Matushkina Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
1/26/2024 vs SMU 2 Drew Morris Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-1
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 2 Tanya Sasnouskaya (20/-) - 6-2, 5-3, unfinished
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 3 Rachel Gailis (63/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7
2/10/2024 UAB 2 Klara Kajabova Won 6-0, 6-1
2/10/2024 Georgia State 2 Francesca Miglio Won 6-2, 6-1
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 3 Alana Wolfberg (94/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 3 Anika Yarlagadda (11/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 3 Katie Codd (76/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

3/03/2024 Mercer 3 Lea Falentin Won 6-1, 6-0
3/03/2024 Florida A&M 3 Sierra Sandy Won 6-1, 6-0

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 3 Antonia Balzert (114/-) Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-4
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 3 Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6, 6-3, 4-6
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 3 Germany Davis Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz Won 6-2, 7-5
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 3 Daniella Medvedeva Won 4-1, retired
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 3 Emilie Elde Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 3 Muskan Mahajan Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 3 Marcella Cruz Lost 4-6, 6-2, 2-6
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 3 Anna Zyryanova (45/-) Won 6-2, 6-7 (6-8), 1-0 (10-7)
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 3 Semra Aksu - 1-6, 6-4, 2-3, unfinished
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 3 Sara Ziodato (76/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 3 Antonia Balzert Won 6-4, 6-3
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 3 Natasha Subhash Lost 2-6, 2-6

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 3 Alexis Nyborg Won 6-2, 6-3
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco (65/-) - 6-3, 5-6, unfinished



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Anna Arkadianou
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/30-10/ vs Notre Dame Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi (49/-) Lost 2-8/Millie Bissett
9/30-10/ vs Wyoming Violetta Borodina/Sophie Zehender Lost 5-8/Millie Bissett
10/19-10 vs Bethune-Cookman Janet Imbo Nloga/Jalayah Shaw Won 8-0/Vic Allen
10/19-10 vs Georgia Tech Kylie Bilchev/Carol Lee Won 8-7 (7-3)/Vic Allen
10/19-10 vs Florida International Oyinlomo Quadre/E. Khayrudinova (51/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Vic Allen
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Ana Carmen Zamburek/Jillian Roa Won 6-3/Cade Cricchio
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Anfisa Danilchenko/Maria Taranova Lost 2-6/Cade Cricchio
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Avery Pope/Kendal Kovick Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Chiara Di Genova
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Anna Kern/Hannah Galindo Won 7-5/Maelie Monfils
1/16/202 Old Dominion 1 Sofia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia Lost 3-6/Vic Allen
1/26/202 vs SMU 1 Taylor Johnson/Lana Mavor Won 6-4/Kristyna Lavickova
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 1 Sabina Zeynalova/Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 2-6/Kristyna Lavickova
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 2 Malwina Rowinska/Qavia Lopez (38/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Kristyna Lavick
2/10/202 UAB 1 Vanessa Mellynchuk/Mackenzie White - 5-4, unfinished/Vic Allen
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (29/-) Won 7-6 (7-2)/Vic Allen

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Carson Tanguilig Lost 4-6/Vic Allen
* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 1 Katie Codd/Shavit Kimchi Won 7-6 (7-1)/Vic Allen

3/03/202 Mercer 1 Teodora Ristic/Marina Quinones Won 6-2/Vic Allen
* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (45/-) Lost 3-6/Vic Allen
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno Lost 2-6/Kristyna Lavickova
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 3 Ibifuro Clement/Germany Davis Won 6-1/Maelie Monfils
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 2 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 2 Shiori Ito/Emilie Elde Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 2 Marice Aguiar/Tola Glowacka Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 2 Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Lost 4-6/Ellie Schoppe
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 2 Anna Zyryanova/Sophie Abrams (11/-) Lost 3-6/Ellie Schoppe
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Hibah Shaikh (39/-) Lost 3-6/Ellie Schoppe

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert Won 6-2/Ellie Schoppe
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Hibah Shaikh (38/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Ellie Schoppe

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 2 Angelina Joy Hug/Rosie Dickson - 3-5, unfinished/Ellie Schoppe
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 2 Mai Nirundorn/Guillermina Grant (55/-) Won 7-5/Ellie Schoppe



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Millie Bissett
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

10/19-10/23 vs University of Florida Emily De Oliveira Lost 4-6, 4-6
11/10-11/12 vs Indiana University Nicole Teodosescu Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-2
11/10-11/12 vs University of South Florida Melisa Senli Won 6-3, 6-2
11/10-11/12 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades Lost 0-6, 2-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Valentina Ivanov Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Mao Mushika Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Joelle Lanz Won 6-2, 6-0
1/16/2024 Old Dominion 5 Lidiia Rasskouskaia Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
1/26/2024 vs SMU 5 Maja Makoric Won 6-4, 6-1
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 5 Taisiya Pachkaleva - 7-5, 4-3, unfinished
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 5 Qavia Lopez - 0-6, 7-5, 5-0, unfinished
2/10/2024 UAB 5 Annalisa Smith Won 6-2, 6-2
2/10/2024 Georgia State 5 Sara Radojevic - 6-4, 1-2, unfinished
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 4 Catherine Aulia (83/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 6-1

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 4 Reilly Tran (50/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 4 Iuliia Bryzgalova Won 6-3, 6-1

3/03/2024 Mercer 4 Mariella Minetti Lost 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)
* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 4 Leonie Schuknecht Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 4 Carrie Beckman Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 4 Berta Miret Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 4 Scarlett Nicholson Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (5-10)
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 4 Jenna Thompson Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 4 Anastasia Sysoeva (124/-) Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-2)
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 4 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-4, 6-1
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 4 Nevena Carton Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 4 Gina Dittmann Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 4 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-4, 6-1
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 4 Natasha Subhash Lost 4-6, 4-6

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 4 Leonie Schuknecht Won 6-3, 6-3
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 4 Sara Ziodato (86/-) - 6-7 (4-7), 2-0, unfinished

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 4 Angelina Joy Hug - 7-5, 3-2, unfinished
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 4 Anastasiia Lopata (70/-) - 6-4, 4-4, unfinished



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Millie Bissett
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/30-10/ vs Notre Dame Rylie Hanford/Yashna Yellayi (49/-) Lost 2-8/Anna Arkadianou
9/30-10/ vs Wyoming Violetta Borodina/Sophie Zehender Lost 5-8/Anna Arkadianou
10/19-10 vs Florida Atlantic Univesi Carla Galmiche/Amber McGinnis Won 8-4/Laura Putz
10/19-10 vs Georgia Aysegul Mert/Anastasiia Lopata Lost 3-8/Laura Putz
11/10-11 vs Indiana University Nicole Teodosescu/Sarah L'allier Won 6-1/Vic Allen
11/10-11 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-4/Vic Allen
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Raphaelle Lacasse/Maja Pietrowicz Won 6-4/Vic Allen
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Mao Mushika/Hannah Moeller (14/-) Lost 3-6/Vic Allen
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Jessica Alsola/Berta Folch Lost 3-6/Vic Allen
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nelly Knezkova/Ana Vilcek Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Ellie Schoppe
1/16/202 Old Dominion 3 Kira Matushkina/Ulyana Romanova Won 6-2/Laura Putz
1/26/202 vs SMU 3 Hadley Doyle/Caroline McGinley Won 6-2/Laura Putz
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 3 Vivian Ovrootsky/Charlotte Chavatipon - 5-3, unfinished/Laura Putz
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 3 Carly Briggs/Rachel Gailis Lost 2-6/Laura Putz
2/10/202 UAB 3 Klara Kajabova/Maggie White Won 6-3/Laura Putz
2/10/202 Georgia State 2 Maria Paredes/Francesca Miglio - 3-4, unfinished/Laura Putz
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 3 Catherine Aulia/Lauren Anzalotta Lost 2-6/Laura Putz

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Anika Yarlagadda - 5-5, unfinished/Laura Putz
* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Brianna Shvets Lost 4-6/Laura Putz

3/03/202 Mercer 3 Kristin Yordanova/Tea Zivic - 5-3, unfinished/Kristyna Lavick
3/03/202 Florida A&M 1 Sierra Sandy/Rebekkah Gaines Won 6-1/Vic Allen

* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 3 Alexa Noel/Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 1-6/Kristyna Lavickova
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 2 Yashna Yellayi/Nibi Ghosh Won 6-2/Vic Allen
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 1 Allie Gretkowski/Lika Peresypkina Won 6-1/Vic Allen
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Kate Sharabura/Carol Lee (12/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Vic Allen
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-4/Vic Allen
* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 1 Miyuka Kimoto/V. Kanapatskaya Won 6-3/Vic Allen
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 1 Seren Agar/Nada Dimovska Won 6-0/Vic Allen
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 1 Brooke Killingsworth/Marcella Cruz Won 6-4/Vic Allen
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 1 Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (15/-) Lost 4-6/Vic Allen
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-2/Vic Allen
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 1 Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard (16/-) Lost 5-7/Vic Allen

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (29/-) Won 6-1/Vic Allen
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 1 Melodie Collard/Elaine Chervinsky (8/-) Won 7-5/Vic Allen

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 1 Ari Siegel/Linge Steenkamp Won 6-1/Vic Allen
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 1 Aysegul Mert/Dasha Vidmanova (14/-) Won 6-4/Vic Allen



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Cade Cricchio
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/29-10/1 vs FIU Katerina Mandelikova Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
9/29-10/1 vs University of South Florida Ireland Simme Won 6-2, 7-5
9/29-10/1 vs University of North Florida Amy Kaplan - 7-5, 3-6 (7-10)
10/19-10/23 vs Stetson Zali Morris Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
10/19-10/23 vs Florida Atlantic Univesity Amber McGinnis Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)
10/19-10/23 vs University of Central Florida Jaleesa Leslie Lost 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 4-6
11/10-11/12 vs Stetson University Pilar Astigarragara Won 6-1, 6-4
11/10-11/12 vs University of North Florida Alisa Lyshko Won 6-4, 7-5
11/10-11/12 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills Lost 7-5, 5-7, 4-6
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Madison Smith Lost 0-6, 2-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Tiziana Schomburg Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-6
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Kaitlyn Ralar Won 6-1, 6-0
2/10/2024 Georgia State 6 Pragnya Kumar - 6-4, 2-1, unfinished

* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 6 Melodie Collard Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/29-10/ vs University of Central Fl Noel Saidenova/Anique Kattenberg Lost 3-6/Kristyna Lavickova
9/29-10/ vs FIU Oyinlomo Quadre/E. Khayrutdinova (51/-) Lost 1-6/Kristyna Lavickova
9/29-10/ vs Florida Gulf Coast Univ Jordana Ossa/Ida Ferding Won 6-4/Kristyna Lavickova
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Ana Carmen Zamburek/Jillian Roa Won 6-3/Anna Arkadianou
11/10-11 vs Nebraska Anfisa Danilchenko/Maria Taranova Lost 2-6/Anna Arkadianou
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Elizabeth Tullis/Madison Smith Won 6-2/Laura Putz
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Valentina Ivanov/Katja Wiersholm Lost 4-6/Chiara Di Genova
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Isabella Pampulov/Joelle Lanz Won 6-1/Chiara Di Genova
2/10/202 Georgia State 3 Sara Radojevic/Pragnya Kumar Won 6-0/Kristyna Lavickova
3/03/202 Florida A&M 2 Sara Rakim/Genesis Whitelock - 4-2, unfinished/Ellie Schoppe

* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 3 Constance Levivier/Anastasia Sysoeva - 4-4, unfinished/Kristyna Lavick
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 3 Krystal Blanch/Sankavi Gownder Won 7-5/Laura Putz
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 3 Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Won 6-2/Laura Putz
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu - 4-4, unfinished/Laura Putz
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 3 Sara Ziodato/Meggie Navarro - 5-5, unfinished/Laura Putz

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel - 4-3, unfinished/Laura Putz
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 3 Sara Ziodato/Meggie Navarro Lost 3-6/Laura Putz

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 3 Avery Sager/Valeria Centeno Won 6-4/Laura Putz
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 3 Anastasiia Lopata/Mell Reasco Lost 0-6/Laura Putz



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Chiara Di Genova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/3-1/7 vs CAL Tiziana Schomburg Lost 3-6, 6-7 (6-8)
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Lan Mi Lost 5-7, 1-6
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Hannah Galindo Won 6-2, 6-1
3/03/2024 Florida A&M 5 Susan Salinas Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Avery Pope/Kendal Kovick Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Anna Arkadianou
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Valentina Ivanov/Katja Wiersholm Lost 4-6/Cade Cricchio
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Isabella Pampulov/Joelle Lanz Won 6-1/Cade Cricchio



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Kristyna Lavickova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/16/2024 Old Dominion 4 Allison Isaacs Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-5
1/26/2024 vs SMU 3 Hadley Doyle Lost 4-6, 0-6
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 3 Malaika Rapolu (45/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 4 Alicia Dudeney Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/10/2024 UAB 4 Mackenzie White Won 6-2, 6-2
2/10/2024 Georgia State 4 Andreea Stanescu Won 6-2, 6-1

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 5 Tatum Evans Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-1
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 5 Brianna Shvets (109/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

3/03/2024 Mercer 5 Emi Cosatto Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 5 Audrey Boch-Collins (96/-) Lost 7-5, 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (13-15)
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 5 Nibi Ghosh Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-2)
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 5 Allie Gretkowski Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 5 Mahak Jain Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 5 Sophia Hatton Won 6-0, 6-0
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 5 Shiori Ito Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 5 Tola Glowacka Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 5 Sankavi Gownder Won 0-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 5 Maddy Zampardo Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 5 Erika Cheng Won 6-0, 6-2

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 5 Audrey Boch-Collins (108/-) - 6-4, 3-1, unfinished
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 5 Elaine Chervinsky (99/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 1-0, unfinished

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 5 Rosie Dickson - 6-7 (4-7), 1-1, unfinished
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 5 Guillermina Grant Lost 0-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/29-10/ vs University of Central Fl Noel Saidenova/Anique Kattenberg Lost 3-6/Cade Cricchio
9/29-10/ vs FIU Oyinlomo Quadre/E. Khayrutdinova (51/-) Lost 1-6/Cade Cricchio
9/29-10/ vs Florida Gulf Coast Univ Jordana Ossa/Ida Ferding Won 6-4/Cade Cricchio
1/26/202 vs SMU 1 Taylor Johnson/Lana Mavor Won 6-4/Anna Arkadianou
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 1 Sabina Zeynalova/Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 2-6/Anna Arkadianou
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 2 Malwina Rowinska/Qavia Lopez (38/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Anna Arkadian
2/10/202 Georgia State 3 Sara Radojevic/Pragnya Kumar Won 6-0/Cade Cricchio

* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Karolina Berankova Won 7-6 (7-4)/Ellie Schoppe
3/03/202 Mercer 3 Kristin Yordanova/Tea Zivic - 5-3, unfinished/Millie Bissett

* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 3 Alexa Noel/Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 1-6/Millie Bissett
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno Lost 2-6/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 2 Jamilah Snells/Berta Miret - 3-4, unfinished/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Kylie Bilchev/Scarlett Nicholson Lost 1-6/Maelie Monfils
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Lost 4-6/Maelie Monfils
* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 3 Constance Levivier/Anastasia Sysoeva - 4-4, unfinished/Cade Cricchio



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Maelie Monfils
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/29-10/1 vs University of Florida Sophie  Williams Lost 2-6, 4-6
9/29-10/1 vs University of South Florida Grace Schumacher Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
9/29-10/1 vs Florida A&M Sara Rakim Won 6-3, 6-2
9/29-10/1 vs University of South Florida Melisa Senli Lost 5-7, 4-6
10/19-10/23 vs Georgia Aysegul Mert Lost 3-6, 7-5, 4-6
11/10-11/12 vs UNC Charlotte Emma Wilkins Won 7-6 (6-8), 6-0
11/10-11/12 vs Kentucky Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-3
11/10-11/12 vs Nebraska Maja Pietrowicz Won 6-2, 6-1
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Emilee Astle Lost 2-6, 4-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Makenna Thiel Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Anna Kern Won 6-2, 6-0
1/26/2024 vs SMU 6 Caroline McGinley - 7-5, 5-7, 5-4, unfinished
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 6 Vivian Ovrootsky Lost 0-6, 2-6
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 6 Esther Adeshina Lost 4-6, 1-6
3/03/2024 Mercer 6 Tea Zivic Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)

* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 6 Kate Sharabura Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-4
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 6 Leigh Van Zyl - 5-7, 0-1, unfinished
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 6 Constance Levivier Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 6 Seren Agar Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 6 Whitley Pate Lost 0-6, 2-6
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 6 Sophie Abrams Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 5 Elaine Chervinsky (99/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/29-10/ vs University of South Flo Ireland Simme/Grace Schumacher Won 6-2/Laura Putz
9/29-10/ vs Florida Atlantic Univers Amber McGinnis/Carla Galmiche Won 6-4/Laura Putz
9/29-10/ vs University of North Flor Anslee Long/Annabelle Davis Won 6-4/Laura Putz
10/19-10 vs Florida International Petja Drame/Katerina Mandelikova Won 8-6/Ellie Schoppe
10/19-10 vs Georgia Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (12/-) Won 8-1/Ellie Schoppe
10/19-10 vs University of Florida Qavia Lopez/Malwina Rowinska Lost 6-8/Ellie Schoppe
11/10-11 vs UNC Charlotte Emma Wilkins/Shona Nakano Won 6-1/Ellie Schoppe
11/10-11 vs University of South Flo Font Falceto/Melisa Senli Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
11/10-11 vs Indiana University Mari Hovda Lene/Elisabeth Dunac Won 6-3/Ellie Schoppe
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Kara Wheatley/Tina Li Won 6-4/Ellie Schoppe
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Hannah Moeller/Mao Mushika (14/-) Lost 2-6/Ellie Schoppe
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Anna Kern/Hannah Galindo Won 7-5/Anna Arkadianou
1/16/202 Old Dominion 2 AlexandraViktorovich/Allison Isaacs Lost 4-6/Ellie Schoppe
2/10/202 UAB 2 Adela Wasserbauerova/Sydney Clarke Won 6-2/Ellie Schoppe
2/10/202 Georgia State 1 Andreea Stanescu/A Retortillo Soiras Won 6-1/Ellie Schoppe
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg (53/-) Won 7-5/Ellie Schoppe

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 2 Reilly Tran/Fiona Crawley Lost 3-6/Ellie Schoppe
3/03/202 Mercer 2 Lea Falentin/Emi Cosatto Won 6-2/Ellie Schoppe

* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert Lost 4-6/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Julia Andreach Lost 3-6/Ellie Schoppe
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 3 Ibifuro Clement/Germany Davis Won 6-1/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Kylie Bilchev/Scarlett Nicholson Lost 1-6/Kristyna Lavickova
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Lost 4-6/Kristyna Lavickova
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 3 Stephanie Sanchez/Natalie Eordekian - 4-5, unfinished/Laura Putz



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Laura Putz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/29-10/1 vs Stetson Cheri Darley Lost 2-6, 5-7
9/29-10/1 vs University of North Florida Isabel Oliveira Won 6-4, 6-3
9/29-10/1 vs University of Central Florida Noel Saidenova Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/29-10/1 vs Florida Atlantic University Carla Galmiche - 3-6, 6-4 (13-15)
10/19-10/23 vs Florida Gulf Coast Ida Ferding Lost 2-6, 4-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Berta Folch Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Makenna Thiel Won 6-2, 6-3
1/16/2024 Old Dominion 6 Ulyana Romanova Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
1/26/2024 vs SMU 4 Lana Mavor Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 4 Charlotte Chavatipon (106/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 6 Sophie  Williams Won 6-3, 6-3
2/10/2024 UAB 6 Vanessa Mellynchuk Won 6-3, 6-0
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 5 Lauren Anzalotta (125/-) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 5-7

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 6 Thea Rabman Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 6 Karolina Berankova Won 7-5, 6-1
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 6 Laima Frosch - 7-6, 3-2, unfinished

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 6 Xinyi Nong - 6-4, 4-5, unfinished
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 6 Melodie Collard Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/29-10/ vs University of South Flo Ireland Simme/Grace Schumacher Won 6-2/Maelie Monfils
9/29-10/ vs Florida Atlantic Univers Amber McGinnis/Carla Galmiche Won 6-4/Maelie Monfils
9/29-10/ vs University of North Flor Anslee Long/Annabelle Davis Won 6-4/Maelie Monfils
10/19-10 vs Florida Atlantic Univesi Carla Galmiche/Amber McGinnis Won 8-4/Millie Bissett
10/19-10 vs Georgia Aysegul Mert/Anastasiia Lopata Lost 3-8/Millie Bissett
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Elizabeth Tullis/Madison Smith Won 6-2/Cade Cricchio
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nikola Homolkova/Sheena Masuda Lost 4-6/Vic Allen
1/16/202 Old Dominion 3 Kira Matushkina/Ulyana Romanova Won 6-2/Millie Bissett
1/26/202 vs SMU 3 Hadley Doyle/Caroline McGinley Won 6-2/Millie Bissett
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 3 Vivian Ovrootsky/Charlotte Chavatipon - 5-3, unfinished/Millie Bissett
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 3 Carly Briggs/Rachel Gailis Lost 2-6/Millie Bissett
2/10/202 UAB 3 Klara Kajabova/Maggie White Won 6-3/Millie Bissett
2/10/202 Georgia State 2 Maria Paredes/Francesca Miglio - 3-4, unfinished/Millie Bissett
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 3 Catherine Aulia/Lauren Anzalotta Lost 2-6/Millie Bissett

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Anika Yarlagadda - 5-5, unfinished/Millie Bissett
* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova/Brianna Shvets Lost 4-6/Millie Bissett
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 3 Stephanie Sanchez/Natalie Eordekian - 4-5, unfinished/Maelie Monfils
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 3 Krystal Blanch/Sankavi Gownder Won 7-5/Cade Cricchio
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 3 Gabriella Broadfoot/Abigail Rencheli Won 6-2/Cade Cricchio
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu - 4-4, unfinished/Cade Cricchio
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 3 Sara Ziodato/Meggie Navarro - 5-5, unfinished/Cade Cricchio

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel - 4-3, unfinished/Cade Cricchio
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 3 Sara Ziodato/Meggie Navarro Lost 3-6/Cade Cricchio

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 3 Avery Sager/Valeria Centeno Won 6-4/Cade Cricchio
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 3 Anastasiia Lopata/Mell Reasco Lost 0-6/Cade Cricchio



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Ellie Schoppe
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/30-10/8 vs Oklahoma Ava Catanzarite (95/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
9/30-10/8 vs Wisconsin Alina Mukhortova (119/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-3
10/19-10/23 vs University of South Florida Grace Schumacher Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3
10/19-10/23 vs Georgia Tech Carol Lee (9/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
11/10-11/12 vs University of North Florida Amy Kaplan Won 6-1, 6-3
11/10-11/12 vs UNC Charlotte Lucia Aranda Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-4
11/10-11/12 vs Stetson University Cheri Darley Won 7-5, 6-4
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Jacque Dunyon Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-0
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Hannah Moeller (12/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nikola Homolkova Won 6-3, 6-2
1/16/2024 Old Dominion 2 AlexandraViktorovich Won 6-3, 6-1
1/26/2024 vs SMU 1 Taylor Johnson Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
1/27/2024 at #10 Texas 1 Sabina Zeynalova - 4-6, 5-3, unfinished
2/03/2024 vs #8 Florida 2 Emily de Oliveira (23/-) Won 7-5, 6-0
2/10/2024 Georgia State 1 Maria Paredes - 6-3, 4-1, unfinished
2/18/2024 #20 Tennessee 1 Sofia Cabezas (31/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 5-7

* 2/23/2024 #8 North Carolina 2 Carson Tanguilig (14/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
* 2/25/2024 #14 Duke 2 Shavit Kimchi (80/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

3/03/2024 Mercer 1 Teodora Ristic Won 6-4, 6-2
3/03/2024 Florida A&M 2 Sara Rakim Won 6-1, 6-2

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 2 Isabella Pfennig (58/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 6-3
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach (71/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 1 Jamilah Snells - 6-3, 1-2, unfinished
* 3/22/2024 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev Won 7-5, 6-4
* 3/24/2024 #53 Clemson 2 Cristina Mayorova - 6-4, 2-2, unfinished
* 3/29/2024 #47 Syracuse University 2 V. Kanapatskaya Won 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* 3/31/2024 #70 Boston College 2 Natalie Eordekian Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Women's T 2 Brooke Killingsworth (124/-) Won 7-6 (7-1), 3-6, 7-6 (7-1)
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 2 Abigail Rencheli (54/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
* 4/12/2024 at #71 Virginia Tech 2 Katie Andreini Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/14/2024 at #5 Virginia 2 Hibah Shaikh (25/-) Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)

4/19/2024 vs #20 Miami 2 Isabella Pfennig (63/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
4/20/2024 vs #4 Virginia 2 Hibah Shaikh (23/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 2 Louise Booker - 6-0, 5-4, unfinished
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 2 Alexandra Vecic (41/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Ellie Schoppe
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/30-10/ vs Delaware Eliza Askarova/Alex Stairculescu Won 8-3/Vic Allen
9/30-10/ vs Oklahoma Zdena Safarova/Julia Ruiz Garcia Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Vic Allen
10/19-10 vs Florida International Petja Drame/Katerina Mandelikova Won 8-6/Maelie Monfils
10/19-10 vs Georgia Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (12/-) Won 8-1/Maelie Monfils
10/19-10 vs University of Florida Qavia Lopez/Malwina Rowinska Lost 6-8/Maelie Monfils
11/10-11 vs UNC Charlotte Emma Wilkins/Shona Nakano Won 6-1/Maelie Monfils
11/10-11 vs University of South Flo Font Falceto/Melisa Senli Won 6-3/Maelie Monfils
11/10-11 vs Indiana University Mari Hovda Lene/Elisabeth Dunac Won 6-3/Maelie Monfils
1/3-1/7 vs BYU Kara Wheatley/Tina Li Won 6-4/Maelie Monfils
1/3-1/7 vs CAL Hannah Moeller/Mao Mushika (14/-) Lost 2-6/Maelie Monfils
1/3-1/7 vs University of Hawaii Nelly Knezkova/Ana Vilcek Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Millie Bissett
1/16/202 Old Dominion 2 AlexandraViktorovich/Allison Isaacs Lost 4-6/Maelie Monfils
1/26/202 vs SMU 2 Drew Morris/Maja Makoric - 5-4, unfinished/Eva Shaw
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 2 Tanya Sasnouskaya/Malaika Rapolu Lost 3-6/Eva Shaw
2/03/202 vs #8 Florida 1 Bente Spee/Alicia Dudeney Lost 2-6/Vic Allen
2/10/202 UAB 2 Adela Wasserbauerova/Sydney Clarke Won 6-2/Maelie Monfils
2/10/202 Georgia State 1 Andreea Stanescu/A Retortillo Soiras Won 6-1/Maelie Monfils
2/18/202 #20 Tennessee 2 Esther Adeshina/Alana Wolfberg (53/-) Won 7-5/Maelie Monfils

* 2/23/202 #8 North Carolina 2 Reilly Tran/Fiona Crawley Lost 3-6/Maelie Monfils
* 2/25/202 #14 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Karolina Berankova Won 7-6 (7-4)/Kristyna Lavickova

3/03/202 Mercer 2 Lea Falentin/Emi Cosatto Won 6-2/Maelie Monfils
3/03/202 Florida A&M 2 Sara Rakim/Genesis Whitelock - 4-2, unfinished/Cade Cricchio

* 3/10/202 at #23 University of Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert Lost 4-6/Maelie Monfils
* 3/15/202 at #39 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman/Julia Andreach Lost 3-6/Maelie Monfils
* 3/17/202 at Louisville Women's Te 2 Jamilah Snells/Berta Miret - 3-4, unfinished/Kristyna Lavick
* 3/22/202 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach Won 6-3/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/24/202 #53 Clemson 2 Leigh Van Zyl/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/29/202 #47 Syracuse University 2 Shiori Ito/Emilie Elde Won 6-3/Anna Arkadianou
* 3/31/202 #70 Boston College 2 Marice Aguiar/Tola Glowacka Won 6-3/Anna Arkadianou
* 4/5/2024 at #31 Wake Forest Wom 2 Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Lost 4-6/Anna Arkadianou
* 4/7/2024 at #15 NC State 2 Anna Zyryanova/Sophie Abrams (11/-) Lost 3-6/Anna Arkadianou
* 4/12/202 at #71 Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng Won 6-3/Anna Arkadianou
* 4/14/202 at #5 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Hibah Shaikh (39/-) Lost 3-6/Anna Arkadianou

4/19/202 vs #20 Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert Won 6-2/Anna Arkadianou
4/20/202 vs #4 Virginia 2 Natasha Subhash/Hibah Shaikh (38/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Anna Arkadianou

% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 2 Angelina Joy Hug/Rosie Dickson - 3-5, unfinished/Anna Arkadian
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 2 Mai Nirundorn/Guillermina Grant (55/-) Won 7-5/Anna Arkadianou



Florida State Tennis
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 06, 2024)

Eva Shaw
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/10/2024 UAB 3 Sydney Clarke Won 6-1, 6-3
3/03/2024 Florida A&M 4 Genesis  Whitelock Won 6-4, 6-1

* 3/10/2024 at #23 University of Miami 6 Xinyi Nong Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
* 3/15/2024 at #39 Notre Dame 6 Akari Matsuno Lost 6-3, 5-7, 4-6
* 3/17/2024 at Louisville Women's Tennis 6 Elena Noguero Lost 6-0, 5-2, retired
% 5/3/2024 vs UNC Asheville 6 Valeria Centeno Won 6-0, 6-1
% 5/4/2024 at #7 Georgia 6 Mai Nirundorn (87/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/26/202 vs SMU 2 Drew Morris/Maja Makoric - 5-4, unfinished/Ellie Schoppe
1/27/202 at #10 Texas 2 Tanya Sasnouskaya/Malaika Rapolu Lost 3-6/Ellie Schoppe
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